PRODUCT DATASHEET
TECHNOLOGY DELIVERED
OVER 35 YEARS EXPERIENCE IN THE TELECOMMUNICATIONS INDUSTRY
This Data Sheet is the property of Telephone Equipment (NSW) Pty Ltd and shall not be reproduced or used in any manner without the prior written
consent of Telephone Equipment (NSW) Pty Ltd. Information subject to change without notice.
Telephone Equipment (NSW) PTY LTD
Unit 2 – 22 Beaumont Rd
Mount Kuring-gai NSW 2080, NSW Australia
Ph: 1300 197 220
Email: sales@te-telequip.com
MELBOURNE
10 Richards Court
Keilor Park VIC 3043
ORDER CODES SIZES
BG06050049 6RUx 350mm deep (600mmWx 350mmDx365mmH (14kg)
BG06050001 6RUx 450mm deep (600mmWx 450mmDX365mmH (18kg)
SWS6606F 6RUx600mm deep (600mmWx600mmDx430H (20kg)
BG06050003 9RUX450mm deep (600mmWx450mmDx501mmH (21kg)
BG06050017 12RUx600mm deep (600mmWx600Dmmx635mmH (29kg)
BG06050009 18RUx450mm deep (600mmWx450mmDx905mmH (32kg)
BG06050051 18RUx600mm deep (600mmHx600mmDx905mmH (38kg)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ST-1U35CF 1RU cantilever shelf for 350mm deep wall mount cabinet
ST-1U45CF 1RU cantilever shelf for 450mm deep wall mount cabinet
ST-45SFW Fixed shelf for 450mm deep wall mount cabinet
ST-60FSW Fixed shelf for 600mm deep wall mount cabinet 6RU-18RU
ST-60FS Fixed shelf for 600mm deep floor standing cabinet 22RU-42RU
ST-CSTR 4pack heavy duty castors
PR-8-HA 8 way power rail-Horizontal
PR-10-VA 10 way power rail-Vertical
FEATURES
ACCESSORIES
 ▪6RU-18RU quality wall mount range
 ▪Lockable, toughened glass door
 ▪Removable, lockable side panels
 ▪Wall mountable
 ▪Fan vents
NETWORK FAMILY
19” WALL MOUNT